DIVISION 1 DIVISION 2 DAMES

1.

© |0 | N | 0o~ w

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

. Ireland Men A
. GBMenB

. GBMen A

. Agen (F)

. Japan A

. Japan B

. France A
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2004 - May 1 & 2

LIBLAR (D) 1.

. Deventer (NL) 2.

Groningen (NL) 10.
Italy 11.
Lochrist (F) 12.
Rijnland (NL) 13.
Acigné (F) 14.
Cestas (F) 15.
Pirat Bergheim (D) 16.

Odysseus 1 (NL)
France B

Veurne (B)
Keistad (NL)

St Omer (F)

TNT Turnhout 1 (B
Sharks (B)
Trekvogels A (NL)
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CORBEIL-ESSONNES (F)

De Paddel (B)

. Odysseus 2 (NL)
. St Nazaire (F)

P.O.M. Réunion (F)

. Trekvogels B (NL)

. GBMen-21A

. GBMen-21B

. Martlet Cougars (GB)

Ireland Devellopment
Ireland Men -21
IRWV leper (B)
Ruhrwacht -16
Ruhrwacht 1

AKKC Antwerpen (B)
GEKKO Gent (B)

1.

12.
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JAPAN LADIES

GB Women A

. Italy Ladies

. St Omer Dames

. Nederlandse Dames A
. Liblar Damen (D)

. Acigné Dames (F)

P.O.M. Réunion Dames (F)

. GB Women -21
10.
11.

Dederlandse Dames B
Ladies Team 2005 (B)

Charleroi Dames (B)



